

Summary of Reported Imported Wine Sales  
Statewide, Rounded to Gallons  
for Fiscal Year 2016-2017

September 3, 2017

	Taxable Sales					Non-Taxable Sales					Total Sales				
	Under 17.259%	Over 17.259%	Natural Sparkling	Cider	Total Taxable	Under 17.259%	Over 17.259%	Natural Sparkling	Cider	Total Non Taxable	Under 17.259%	Over 17.259%	Natural Sparkling	Cider	Total Sales
Jul 2016	4,424,446.91	32,776.61	250,957.87	260,099.85	4,968,281.24	235,101.29	5,499.08	43,907.59	68,900.83	353,408.79	4,659,548.20	38,275.69	294,865.46	329,000.68	5,321,690.03
Aug 2016	5,356,720.36	37,821.48	315,396.52	257,788.02	5,967,726.38	261,001.83	8,782.00	34,763.81	72,001.42	376,549.06	5,617,722.19	46,603.48	350,160.33	329,789.44	6,344,275.44
Sep 2016	4,962,530.55	35,227.45	297,533.86	260,778.16	5,556,070.02	263,318.60	15,076.83	45,471.01	82,232.74	406,099.18	5,225,849.15	50,304.28	343,004.87	343,010.90	5,962,169.20
Oct 2016	5,913,125.02	38,782.10	462,596.62	301,568.68	6,716,072.42	258,405.01	6,923.33	63,304.71	68,174.12	396,807.17	6,171,530.03	45,705.43	525,901.33	369,742.80	7,112,879.59
Nov 2016	7,043,801.58	50,719.79	772,112.85	290,816.59	8,157,450.81	353,981.23	7,645.44	92,232.10	79,206.33	533,065.10	7,397,782.81	58,365.23	864,344.95	370,022.92	8,690,515.91
Dec 2016	7,330,931.75	54,637.48	773,204.07	282,245.18	8,441,018.48	370,283.91	6,228.45	94,063.95	69,045.58	539,621.89	7,701,215.66	60,865.93	867,268.02	351,290.76	8,980,640.37
Jan 2017	5,623,779.59	44,355.90	281,102.22	236,954.60	6,186,192.31	251,719.08	8,407.26	45,556.62	66,535.54	372,218.50	5,875,498.67	52,763.16	326,658.84	303,490.14	6,558,410.81
Feb 2017	6,285,463.23	41,502.31	325,027.60	229,002.41	6,880,995.55	287,771.43	7,099.17	51,464.66	70,599.75	416,935.01	6,573,234.66	48,601.48	376,492.26	299,602.16	7,297,930.56
Mar 2017	7,111,072.25	50,976.12	364,580.48	321,356.37	7,847,985.22	321,109.60	12,837.49	38,728.42	78,870.82	451,546.33	7,432,181.85	63,813.61	403,308.90	400,227.19	8,299,531.55
Apr 2017	5,882,629.25	42,272.36	373,541.54	245,647.46	6,544,090.61	334,466.35	9,847.09	39,711.42	48,912.21	432,937.07	6,217,095.60	52,119.45	413,252.96	294,559.67	6,977,027.68
May 2017	5,581,903.18	40,889.09	409,659.83	297,960.97	6,330,413.07	306,637.94	13,546.93	42,807.65	67,522.31	430,514.83	5,888,541.12	54,436.02	452,467.48	365,483.28	6,760,927.90
Jun 2017	5,619,172.80	36,758.69	360,518.02	270,312.97	6,286,762.48	284,092.29	12,706.21	27,443.18	58,807.14	383,048.82	5,903,265.09	49,464.90	387,961.20	329,120.11	6,669,811.30
Total:	<u>71,135,576.47</u>	<u>506,719.38</u>	<u>4,986,231.48</u>	<u>3,254,531.26</u>	<u>79,883,058.59</u>	<u>3,527,888.56</u>	<u>114,599.28</u>	<u>619,455.12</u>	<u>830,808.79</u>	<u>5,092,751.75</u>	<u>74,663,465.03</u>	<u>621,318.66</u>	<u>5,605,686.60</u>	<u>4,085,340.05</u>	<u>84,975,810.34</u>

There may be slight differences due to rounding